
Outcome 0-17	years 18-29	years 30-39	years 40-49	years 50-59	years 60-69	years 70-79	years 80+	years Missing† Grand	Total

Case

Died

Hospitalized

Missing**

Grand	Total 70,936

19,064

3,477

666

47,729

29

11

0

0

18

1,518

430

303

208

577

2,812

740

496

165

1,411

5,883

1,530

677

139

3,537

8,488

2,387

655

95

5,351

10,102

2,704

475

32

6,891

13,177

3,606

406

18

9,147

16,451

4,709

318

8

11,416

12,476

2,947

147

1

9,381

Age	Groups

Outcome

Outcome Female Male Missing Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand	Total 70,936

19,064

666

3,477

47,729

73

65

0

0

8

36,938

10,412

414

1,833

24,279

33,925

8,587

252

1,644

23,442

Gender

Gender

Age	and	Gender	of	COVID-19	Cases*,	Hawaii	2021
Last	updated	Wednesday,	September	15,	2021	(updated	weekly)

Age

*	Includes	all	cases	diagnosed	in-state	(excludes	residents	diagnosed	out-of-state);	Includes	both	confirmed	and
probable	cases;
†Excludes	29	cases	with	unknown	age;
**Excludes	19,064		cases	with	unknown	outcome


