

Gender

Outcome	Female	Male	Missing	Grand Total
Case	23,442	24,279	8	47,729
Hospitalized	1,644	1,833	0	3,477
Died	252	414	0	666
Missing**	8,587	10,412	65	19,064
Grand Total	33,925	36,938	73	70,936

Age Groups

Outcome	0-17 years	18-29 years	30-39 years	40-49 years	50-59 years	60-69 years	70-79 years	80+ years	Missing†	Grand Total
Case	9,381	11,416	9,147	6,891	5,351	3,537	1,411	577	18	47,729
Died	1	8	18	32	95	139	165	208	0	666
Hospitalized	147	318	406	475	655	677	496	303	0	3,477
Missing**	2,947	4,709	3,606	2,704	2,387	1,530	740	430	11	19,064
Grand Total	12,476	16,451	13,177	10,102	8,488	5,883	2,812	1,518	29	70,936

^{*} Includes all cases diagnosed in-state (excludes residents diagnosed out-of-state); Includes both confirmed and probable cases;



[†]Excludes 29 cases with unknown age;

^{**}Excludes 19,064 cases with unknown outcome